Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04
Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Place

Senior Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:16 PM 8/2/04 Page 1

0N N KW~

BN DO DN NN N NN /= = = = e e
O 00 IO N DK WN—OOVOOIONW P WND—ONO

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Badger Aquatics Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Elmbrook Swim Club

North Shore Swim Club
Ozaukee Aquatics

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Verona Aquatic Club

New Berlin Swim Club
Germantown Seahawks
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Tide

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

West Bend Swim Club

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Green Bay Swim club

Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Schroeder Swim Team

Green Bay YMCA

DeForest Aquatic Club

Beloit Aquatic Team
Watertown Aquatic Team

New London Area Aquatics
Fort Atkinson Swim Team

LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
BAC-WI
SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
NSSC-WI
0Z-WI
MGM*-WI
MFSC-WI
VAC-WI
NBSC-WI
GSSC-WI
MSS-WI
GYD-WI
SEAY-WI
TIDE-WI
J-HK-WI
WBSC-WI
HSSB-WI
GBSC-WI
BB-WI
SSTY-WI
GBY-WI
DFAC-WI
BAT-WI
WAT-WI
NLAA-WI
FAST-WI

Total

8,226.00

1,892.

884
877

763.

678
497
330
314
272
211
196
184
179
147
135
109
103
70
69
65
64
56
44
28
23
11
9

8

7

50

50



Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04
Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Senior Female Team Scores

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:16 PM 8/2/04 Page 2

Place Team Points
1 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 1,238
2 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 553
3 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 422
4 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 369
5 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 348
6 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 307
7 Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics MGM*-WI 259
8 Germantown Seahawks GSSC-WI 136
9 Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks GYD-WI 99

10 Ozaukee Aquatics 0Z-WI 85
11 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers HSSB-WI 65
12 Green Bay Swim club GBSC-WI 64
13 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 62
14 Berlin Barracuda Swim Team BB-WI 39
15 South Eastern Aquatics - Y SEAY-WI 33
16 West Bend Swim Club WBSC-WI 26
17 Tide TIDE-WI 24
18 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 11
19 J-Hawk Aquatic Club J-HK-WI 10
20 Watertown Aquatic Team WAT-WI 9
21 Menomonee Falls Swim Club MFSC-WI 7
21 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 7
21 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 7
24 New London Area Aquatics NLAA-WI 4

Total

4,184.00



Licensed To: South Eastern Aquatics

2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04
Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Senior Male Team Scores

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:16 PM 8/2/04 Page 3

Place Team Points
1 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 654.50
2 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 455
3 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 394.50
4 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 371
5 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 331
6 North Shore Swim Club NSSC-WI 330
7 Ozaukee Aquatics 0Z-WI 229
8 Menomonee Falls Swim Club MFSC-WI 204
9 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 177

10 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 149
11 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 147
12 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 134
13 Tide TIDE-WI 79
14 South Eastern Aquatics - Y SEAY-WI 76
15 J-Hawk Aquatic Club J-HK-WI 60
16 Schroeder Swim Team SSTY-WI 44
17 West Bend Swim Club WBSC-WI 43
17 Germantown Seahawks GSSC-WI 43
19 Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks GYD-WI 36
20 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 28
21 Berlin Barracuda Swim Team BB-WI 17
22 Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics MGM*-WI 13
23 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 12
24 Beloit Aquatic Team BAT-WI 11
25 New London Area Aquatics NLAA-WI 4

Total

4,042.00



