2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04 Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095 Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Senior Combined Team Scores

Place	Place Team			
		I AIZE VII	Points	
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,892.50	
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	884	
3	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	877	
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	763.50	
5	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	678	
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	497	
7	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	330	
8	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	314	
9	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	272	
10	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	211	
11	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	196	
12	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	184	
13	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	179	
14	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	147	
15	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	135	
16	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	109	
17	Tide	TIDE-WI	103	
18	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	70	
19	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	69	
20	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	65	
21	Green Bay Swim club	GBSC-WI	64	
22	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	56	
23	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	44	
24	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	28	
25	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	23	
26	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	11	
27	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	9	
28	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	8	
29	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	7	
-		Total	8.226.00	

Total 8,226.00

2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04 Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095 **Team Rankings - Through Event 44**

Senior Female Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,238
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	553
3	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	422
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	369
5	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	348
6	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	307
7	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	259
8	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	136
9	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	99
10	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	85
11	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	65
12	Green Bay Swim club	GBSC-WI	64
13	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	62
14	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	39
15	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	33
16	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	26
17	Tide	TIDE-WI	24
18	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	11
19	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	10
20	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	9
21	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	7
21	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	7
21	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	7
24	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	4
		Total	4.184.00

Total 4,184.00

rn Aquatics Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:16 PM 8/2/04 Page 3 2004 Wisconsin State Senior Championship - 7/30/04 to 8/1/04 Schroeder Aquatic Center-50 meter-Indoor Pool, Sanction #: 2004-095 **Team Rankings - Through Event 44**

Senior Male Team Scores

Place	Team Schiol Wate Tea	in Scores	Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	654.50
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	455
3	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	394.50
4	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	371
5	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	331
6	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	330
7	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	229
8	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	204
9	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	177
10	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	149
11	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	147
12	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	134
13	Tide	TIDE-WI	79
14	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	76
15	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	60
16	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	44
17	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	43
17	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	43
19	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	36
20	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	28
21	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	17
22	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	13
23	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	12
24	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	11
25	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	4
		Total	4,042.00